SKYPRIME

NAPA HILLS RESIDENCES

House 4 - TYPE A

Plot area:

Ground floor area:

First floor area:

Roof garden area:

Total house area:

Total covered veranda:
Total Uncovered verandas:
Parking area (covered):
Swimming pool:
Barbecue:

Boiler room:

Ground floor
Kitchen:

Dining room:
Living room:
Guest WC:
Covered Verandas:

Uncovered verandas:

Nissi Avenue 58

5330 Ayia Napa, Cyprus

Venetian Court, Block B, Office 101,

457.00 m?

55.00 m?
70.00 m?
36.00 m?

161.00 m?

24.56 m?

122.90 m?

26.95 m?
27.33 m?
14.50 m?
1.90 m?

4.24 m?
11.54 m?
18.14 m?
2.00 m?
20.51 m?
66.00 m?

NAPA HILLS
RESIDENCES

(2.65m x 1.60 m)
(3.55m x 3.25 m)
(6.15m x 2.95 m)

(0.95m x 2.10 m)

Tel: +357 23 72 20 26
Fax: +357 23 72 20 40
info@skyprimegroup.com

GROUP



NAPA HILLS RESIDENCES

NAPA HILLS
RESIDENCES

House 4 - TYPE A

First Floor:
Bedroom 1:
Bedroom 2:
Covered verandas :

Uncovered verandas:

Roof garden
Bedroom 3:

Total Area:

’.
/0“;@\ Nissi Avenue 58

Venetian Court, Block B, Office 101,

SKYPRIME 5330 Ayia Napa, Cyprus

14.72 m?
11.93 m?
4.05 m?
3.70 m?

16.34 m?
53.20 m?

(extra shower & wardrobe)

(extra shower & wardrobe)

(extra shower & wardrobe)

(including jacuzzi)

Tel: +357 23 72 20 26
Fax: +357 23 72 20 40
info@skyprimegroup.com

GROUP



